S. No. Item Code Product Name SKU HSN CODE
 MRP/Unit
(Rs.) 2025
1 IVHFN14G HEALFLON IV Cannula 14G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           186.00
2 IVHFN16G HEALFLON IV Cannula 16G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           169.00
3 IVHFN18G HEALFLON IV Cannula 18G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           169.00
4 IVHFN20G HEALFLON IV Cannula 20G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           169.00
5 IVHFN22G HEALFLON IV Cannula 22G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           169.00
6 IVHFN24G HEALFLON IV Cannula 24G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           186.00
7 IVHFN26G HEALFLON IV Cannula 26G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           204.00
8 IVHVN14G HEALVAN IV Cannula 14G with Wings and without Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           186.00
9 IVHVN16G HEALVAN IV Cannula 16G with Wings and without Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           169.00
10 IVHVN18G HEALVAN IV Cannula 18G with Wings and without Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           169.00
11 IVHVN20G HEALVAN IV Cannula 20G with Wings and without Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           169.00
12 IVHVN22G HEALVAN IV Cannula 22G with Wings and without Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           169.00
13 IVHVN24G HEALVAN IV Cannula 24G with Wings and without Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           186.00
14 IVHVN26G HEALVAN IV Cannula 26G with Wings and without Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           204.00
15 IVHCN14G HEALCATH IV Cannula 14G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           309.00
16 IVHCN16G HEALCATH IV Cannula 16G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           216.00
17 IVHCN18G HEALCATH IV Cannula 18G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           216.00
18 IVHCN20G HEALCATH IV Cannula 20G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           216.00
19 IVHCN22G HEALCATH IV Cannula 22G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           216.00
20 IVHCN24G HEALCATH IV Cannula 24G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           247.00
21 IVHCN26G HEALCATH IV Cannula 26G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           309.00
22 IVPEN14G PEN-TYPE IV Cannula 14G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           340.00
23 IVPEN16G PEN-TYPE IV Cannula 16G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           231.00
24 IVPEN18G PEN-TYPE IV Cannula 18G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           231.00
25 IVPEN20G PEN-TYPE IV Cannula 20G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           231.00
26 IVPEN22G PEN-TYPE IV Cannula 22G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           231.00
27 IVPEN24G PEN-TYPE IV Cannula 24G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           283.00
28 IVPEN26G PEN-TYPE IV Cannula 26G without Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           340.00
29 IVHFP14G HEALFLON PLUS IV Cannula 14G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           210.00
30 IVHFP16G HEALFLON PLUS IV Cannula 16G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           190.00
31 IVHFP18G HEALFLON PLUS IV Cannula 18G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           190.00
32 IVHFP20G HEALFLON PLUS IV Cannula 20G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           190.00
33 IVHFP22G HEALFLON PLUS IV Cannula 22G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           190.00
34 IVHFP24G HEALFLON PLUS IV Cannula 24G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           210.00
35 IVHFP26G HEALFLON PLUS IV Cannula 26G with Wings and Injection Port (Clear/Transparent Catheter) 90183930           224.00
36 IVHFS16G Healflon Safety IV Cannula 16G with Wings and Injection Port (PTFE Radio-Opaque Catheter) 90183930           300.00
37 IVHFS18G Healflon Safety IV Cannula 18G with Wings and Injection Port (PTFE Radio-Opaque Catheter) 90183930           273.00
38 IVHFS20G Healflon Safey IV Cannula 20G with Wings and Injection Port (PTFE Radio-Opaque Catheter) 90183930           273.00
39 IVHFS22G Healflon Safety IV Cannula 22G with Wings and Injection Port (PTFE Radio-Opaque Catheter) 90183930           273.00
40 IVHFS24G Healflon Safety IV Cannula 24G with Wings and Injection Port (PTFE Radio-Opaque Catheter) 90183930           300.00
41 ST3WSLIP Harsoria Lipid-Resistant Three Way Stop Cock Lipid Resistant Three Way Stop Cock 5 Bar Pressure-Rating 90183990           145.00
42 ST3WE010 3Way Stop Cock With Extension Tube 10 cm (Lipid-Resistant) 90183990           476.00
43 ST3WE100 3Way Stop Cock With Extension Tube 100 cm (Lipid-Resistant) 90183990           476.00
44 ST3WE150 3Way Stop Cock With Extension Tube 150 cm (Lipid-Resistant) 90183990           476.00
45 ST3WE200 3Way Stop Cock With Extension Tube 200 cm (Lipid-Resistant) 90183990           476.00
46 STCLLRED Harsoria Combi Luer Lock Combi Luer Lock (Red or Blue Color) 90183990               9.00
47 STINSYEL Harsoria Injection Stopper Injection Stopper (Yellow or Transparent Color) 90183990             12.00
IFIVS001 Premium-Vented IV Infusion Set Vented 20 drops Chamber/Luer Lock/Hypodermic Needle 21G/Blister Pack 90183990           240.00
Healcath IV Cannula without Wings and without
Injection Port (One-Way)                             (Clear
Catheter + Medical Kraft Paper Pack)
PEN-TYPE IV Cannula without Wings and without
Injection Port (One-Way)                             (Clear
Catheter; Hard Plastic Shell Packaging)
Healflon IV Cannula with Wings and Injection Port
(Clear Catheter + Medical Kraft Paper Pack)
Healflon Plus IV Cannula (Radio-Opaque Catheter +
Tyvek Pack)
Healflon Safety IV Cannula (PTFE Radio-Opaque +
Tyvek Pack)
Harsoria Lipid-Resistant Three Way With Extension
Tubing*
Healvan IV Cannula with Wings and without Injection
Port                               (Clear Catheter + Medical Kraft
Paper Pack)
50 IFIVS004 Premium-Vented IV Infusion Set with Y-Site Vented 20 drops Chamber/Y-Site/Luer Lock/Hypodermic Needle 21G/Blister Pack 90183990           240.00
IFIVS008 Premium-Vented IV Infusion Set with Filter Vented 20 drops Chamber/Y-Site/Luer Lock/0.2 Micron Filter/Needle-Free site/Blister Pack 90183990       1,260.00
51 IFIVS005 Air-Stop/Prime-Stop Safety IV Infusion Set Vented 20 drops AIR-STOP 2-Part Chamber/Big Roller Clamp/Luer Lock/Prime-Stop Luer Cap 90183990           762.00
52 IFIVS006
Air-Stop/Prime-Stop Safety IV Infusion Set with
Needle-Free Y-Site
Vented 20 drops AIR-STOP 2-Part Chamber/Big Roller Clamp/Needle-Free Site/Luer Lock/Prime-Stop Luer Cap 90183990           762.00
53 IFIVS007
Air-Stop/Prime-Stop Safety IV Infusion Set with Back
Check valve
Vented 20 drops AIR-STOP 2-Part Chamber/Big Roller Clamp/Back Check Valve/Luer Lock/Prime-Stop Luer Cap 90183990           762.00
60 IFEXT100 Low-Pressure Extension Tubing Set 100 cm* 90183990           173.00
61 IFEXT150 Low-Pressure Extension Tubing Set 150 cm* 90183990           173.00
62 IFEXT200 Low-Pressure Extension Tubing Set 200 cm* 90183990           173.00
63 IFPML100 High-Pressure Extension Tubing Set/Pressure Monitoring Line 100 cm (M/F or M/M)* 90183990           357.00
64 IFPML150 High-Pressure Extension Tubing Set/Pressure Monitoring Line 150 cm (M/F or M/M)* 90183990           357.00
65 IFPML200 High-Pressure Extension Tubing Set/Pressure Monitoring Line 200 cm (M/F or M/M)* 90183990           391.00
66 IFPMS200 PM Line with Red/Blue Stripe 200 cm M/F Pressure Monitoring Line 200 cm (M/F or M/M) with Red or Blue Stripe* 90183990           486.00
67 IFPMP200 PM Line with Orange Photo-Protective Tubing Pressure Monitoring Line 200 cm (M/F or M/M) with Orange Photo-Protective Tubing* 90183990           486.00
68 IFPMS200 Spiral PM Line 150 cm/200 cm Sprial Pressure Monitoring Line 150 cm/200 cm (M/F or M/M) 90183990           486.00
69 NVMLT1L10 One-Lumen Extension Tubing Set With Needleless Injection Site (TYVEK PACKING) 90183990           388.00
70 NVMLT2L10 Two-Lumen Extension Tubing Set With Needleless Injection Sites (TYVEK PACKING) 90183990           585.00
71 NVMLT3L10 Three-Lumen Extension Tubing Set With Needleless Injection Sites (TYVEK PACKING) 90183990           781.00
72 NVPRNML NOVOSAF PRN Connector Stand-Alone Needleless Injection Site with Male Luer Lock/PRN Connector (TYVEK PACKING) 90183990           354.00
73 IFDFREXT Harsoria Dial Flow Regulator Extension Set Dial Flow Regulator Extension Set (IV Extension Set with In-Line Dial Flow Regulator - 45 cm Tube Length) 90183990           654.00
74 IFDFRINF Harsoria Dial Flow Regulator Infusion Set Dial Flow Regulator Infusion Set (IV Infusion Set with In-Line Dial Flow Regulator - 170 cm Tube Length) 90183990           714.00
79 CVSLP14G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 14Ga x 15 cm/16cm/20cm* 90183990       3,274.00
80 CVSLP16G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 16Ga x 15 cm/16cm/20cm* 90183990       3,274.00
81 CVSLP18G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 18Ga x 10 cm* 90183990       3,274.00
82 CVSLP20G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 20Ga x 10 cm* 90183990       3,274.00
83 CVSLP22G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 22Ga x 10 cm* 90183990       3,274.00
84 CVSLP24G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 24Ga x 8 cm* 90183990       3,274.00
85 CVDLP7FR Adult Double-Lumen CVC Kit 7 Fr x 10 cm/13 cm/15 cm/16 cm/20 cm 90183990       4,764.00
86 CVDLP4FR Pediatric Double-Lumen CVC Kit 4 Fr x 8 cm* 90183990       4,764.00
87 CVDLP5FR Pediatric Double-Lumen CVC Kit 5 Fr x 8 cm* 90183990       4,764.00
88 CVTLP7FR Adult Triple-Lumen CVC Kit 7 Fr x 10 cm/13 cm/15 cm/16 cm/20 cm 90183990       5,890.00
89 CVTLP4FR Pediatric Triple-Lumen CVC Kit 4.5 Fr x 8 cm* 90183990       5,890.00
90 CVTLP5FR Pediatric Triple-Lumen CVC Kit 5.5 Fr x 8 cm* 90183990       5,890.00
91 CVQLCPR
Harsoria Premium Quad-Lumen Central Venous
Catheter Kits (Long Tray)
Adult Quad-Lumen (Four-Lumen) CVC Kit 8.5 Fr X 15 cm/16cm 90183990       7,087.00
92 CVDLE7FR Adult Double-Lumen CVC Kit 7 Fr x 10 cm/13 cm/15 cm/16 cm/20 cm 90183990       3,215.00
93 CVDLE4FR Pediatric Double-Lumen CVC Kit 4 Fr x 8 cm* 90183990       3,215.00
94 CVDLE5FR Pediatric Double-Lumen CVC Kit 5 Fr x 8 cm* 90183990       3,215.00
95 CVTLE7FR Adult Triple-Lumen CVC Kit 7 Fr x 10 cm/13 cm/15 cm/16 cm/20 cm 90183990       3,572.00
96 CVTLE4FR Pediatric Triple-Lumen CVC Kit 4.5 Fr x 8 cm* 90183990       3,572.00
97 CVTLE5FR Pediatric Triple-Lumen CVC Kit 5.5 Fr x 8 cm* 90183990       3,572.00
98 CVSLE14G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 14Ga x 15 cm/16cm/20cm* 90183990       2,382.00
99 CVSLE16G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 16Ga x 15 cm/16cm/20cm* 90183990       2,382.00
100 CVSLE18G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 18Ga x 10 cm* 90183990       2,382.00
101 CVSLE20G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 20Ga x 10 cm* 90183990       2,382.00
102 CVSLE22G Single-Lumen CVC Kit 22Ga x 10 cm* 90183990       2,382.00
103 DDAVT15G Twin-Pack AV Fistula Needles 15 G 90183230           149.00
104 DDAVT16G Twin-Pack AV Fistula Needles 16 G 90183230           149.00
105 DDAVT17G Twin-Pack AV Fistula Needles 17 G 90183230           149.00
Harsoria Premium Triple-Lumen Central Venous
Catheter Kits (Long Tray)
Harsoria Premium Single-Lumen Central Venous
Catheter Kits (Long Tray)
Harsoria Extension Lines/Extension Set
NOVOSAF Multi-Lumen Extension Tubing Sets
Harsoria Premium Double-Lumen Central Venous
Catheter Kits (Long Tray)
Harsoria Pressure Monitoring Lines
(Male-Female Luer Locks Or Male-Male Luer Locks;
DEHP-Free PVC Tubing)
Harsoria Economy Double-Lumen Central Venous
Catheter Kits (Short Tray)
Harsoria Economy Triple-Lumen Central Venous
Catheter Kits (Short Tray)
Harsoria Economy Single-Lumen Central Venous
Catheter Kits (Short Tray)
Harsoria Twin-Packed AV Fistula Needles
106 DDAVS15G Single-Pack AV Fistula Needles 15 G 90183230             75.00
107 DDAVS16G Single-Pack AV Fistula Needles 16 G 90183230             75.00
108 DDAVS17G Single-Pack AV Fistula Needles 17 G 90183230             75.00
112 INTNS18G Introducer Needle Straight 18G x 6.5 cm 90183230           223.00
113 INTNS20G Introducer Needle Straight 20G x 4.5 cm 90183230           223.00
114 INTNY18G Introducer Needle Y-Shaped 18G x 6.5 cm 90183230           330.00
115 INTNY20G Introducer Needle Y-Shaped 20G x 4.5 cm 90183230           330.00
116 DLHDC001 Double-Lumen Curved/Jugular Dialysis Catheter Kits (11.5 Fr 13.5 cm) 90183990       4,703.00
117 DLHDC002 Double-Lumen Curved/Jugular Dialysis Catheter Kits (12 Fr 13.5 cm) 90183990       4,703.00
118 DLHDC003 Double-Lumen Straight/Subclavian Dialysis Catheter Kits (11.5 Fr 16 cm) 90183990       4,703.00
119 DLHDC004 Double-Lumen Straight/Subclavian Dialysis Catheter Kits (11.5 Fr 20 cm) 90183990       4,703.00
120 DLHDC005 Double-Lumen Curved/Jugular Dialysis Catheter Kits (8.5 Fr 10 cm) 90183990       4,699.00
121 TLHDC001 Triple-Lumen Curved/Jugular Dialysis Catheter Kits (12 Fr 13.5 cm) 90183990       5,768.00
122 TLHDC002 Triple-Lumen Curved/Jugular Dialysis Catheter Kits (12 Fr 16 cm) 90183990       5,768.00
123 TLHDC003 Triple-Lumen Straight/Subclavian Dialysis Catheter Kits (12 Fr 16 cm) 90183990       5,768.00
124 SLHDC001 Harsoria Single-Lumen Hemodialysis Catheter Kits Single-Lumen Straight/Subclavian Dialysis Catheter Kits (14G* 13 cm) 90183990           560.00
125 LTDHDC01 Long-Term Double-Lumen Hemodialysis Catheter Kit 14.5 Fr x 19 cm (Cuff-To-Tip)/24 cm (Hub-To-Tip) 90183990     18,717.00
126 LTDHDC02 Long-Term Double-Lumen Hemodialysis Catheter Kit 14.5 Fr x 23 cm (Cuff-To-Tip)/28 cm (Hub-To-Tip) 90183990     18,717.00
127 LTDHDC03 Long-Term Double-Lumen Hemodialysis Catheter Kit 15.5 Fr x 26 cm (Cuff-To-Tip)/31 cm (Hub-To-Tip) 90183990     19,851.00
128 DDTRPCLR Harsoria Transducer Protector Disposable Transducer Protector Single-Pack 90183990             67.00
129 NCDANF07 Dehp-Free Pvc Adult Size Nasal Cannula With Non-Flared Prongs, 7' (2.1 Metre) Tubing 90183990           238.00
130 NCDANF14 Dehp-Free Pvc Adult Size Nasal Cannula With Non-Flared Prongs, 14' (4.2 Metre) Tubing 90183990           283.00
131 NCDANF25 Dehp-Free Pvc Adult Size Nasal Cannula With Non-Flared Prongs, 25' (7.6 Metre) Tubing 90183990           340.00
132 NCDPNF07 Dehp-Free Pvc Pediatric  Size Nasal Cannula With Small Prongs, 7' (2.1 Metre) Tubing 90183990           283.00
133 NCDNNF07 Dehp-Free Pvc Infant Size Nasal Cannula With Extra-Small Prongs, 7' (2.1 Metre) Tubing 90183990           374.00
134 OMNSAD01 Harsoria Oxygen Mask - ADULT Non-Sterile Oxygen Mask With Nose Clip And 2.1 Mtr Tube (Adult Size) 90183990           367.00
135 OMNSPE01 Harsoria Oxygen Mask - PEDIATRIC Non-Sterile Oxygen Mask With Nose Clip And 2.1 Mtr Tube (PEDIATRIC Size) 90183990           367.00
136 OMNRBAD1
Harsoria Non-Rebreathing Oxygen Mask (NRB Mask)/High-
Concentration Mask
Non-Sterile Oxygen Mask With Nose Clip And 2.1 Mtr Tube with 2 Litre Bag for Oxygen (ADULT Size) 90183990           695.00
137 NMSTAD01 Harsoria Adult Nebulizer Mask Sterile Nebulization Mask With Nose Clip, Cup And 2.1 Mtr Tube (ADULT Size) 90183990           623.00
138 NMSTPE01 Harsoria Pediatric Nebulizer Mask Sterile Nebulization Mask With Nose Clip, Cup And 2.1 Mtr Tube (PEDAITRIC Size) 90183990           623.00
143 ETTUNCUF UnCuffed/Plain Endo-tracheal Tubes (Size 2.5 - 9.5) 90183990           311.00
144 ETTPCUFF Cuffed Endo-tracheal Tubes (Size 2.5 - 9.5) 90183990           374.00
145 ETTCUSPO Cuffed Endo-tracheal Tubes with Suction Port (Size 2.5 - 9.5) 90183990       1,020.00
146 ETTCUREIN Cuffed and Re-inforced Endo-tracheal Tubes (Size 4.5 - 9.5) 90183990       2,041.00
147 CBP1.5MM Cutaneous Biopsy Punch 1.5 mm 90189099 515.00
148 CBP2.0MM Cutaneous Biopsy Punch 2.0 mm 90189099 515.00
149 SBC-21 Safety Blood Collection Set without Holder 21G Needle with 6"/9"/12" Extension Tube 90183990 487.00
150 SBC-23 Safety Blood Collection Set without Holder 23G Needle with 6"/9"/12" Extension Tube 90183990 487.00
151 SBC-25 Safety Blood Collection Set without Holder 25G Needle with 6"/9"/12" Extension Tube 90183990 515.00
152 SBCH-21 Safety Blood Collection Set WITH Holder 21G Needle with 6"/9"/12" Extension Tube 90183990 590.00
153 SBCH-23 Safety Blood Collection Set WITH Holder 23G Needle with 6"/9"/12" Extension Tube 90183990 590.00
154 SBCH-25 Safety Blood Collection Set V Holder 25G Needle with 6"/9"/12" Extension Tube 90183990 609.00
155 BTDLS Blood Transfer Device - Luer Slip 90183990 609.00
Harsoria Single-Pack AV Fistula Needles
Harsoria Nasal Cannula (Twin-Bore) For Oxygen
Therapy
Harsoria Sterile Endo-Tracheal Tubes
Harsoria Cutaneous Biopsy Punch (Skin Biopsy Punch)
Harsoria Safety Blood Collection Set
Harsoria Introducer Needles (for Guide Wires/PTCA)
Harsoria Double-Lumen Hemodialysis Catheter Kits
Harsoria Triple-Lumen Hemodialysis Catheter Kits
LONG-TERM DOUBLE-LUMEN HEMODIALYSIS
CATHETER KITS